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AUDIO & MOVING IMAGE FEE SCHEDULE

MOVING IMAGE

A $300.00 minimum use fee applies to all license fees. The 3300.00 minimum is due and payable at the
time footage is ordered and is non-refundable in the event of non-use of the material. The fees listed in
this schedule are subject to change without notice. Fees for affiliates to the University of Mississippi

including students and faculty are waived.

Film and Video
Theatrical Distribution
Nation-wide TV broadcast, world-wide TV broadcast,
pay/cable transmission, & internet streaming

TV broadcast and cable transmission
Local
Nation-wide (network or syndication)
World-wide/internet streaming

TV broadcast on non-commercial (PBS) stations only
Local
Nation-wide/internet streaming

Educational, non-commercial distribution only (non-broadcast)

Local
Nation-wide
World-wide

TV commercials
Local (one market)
Nation-wide/internet streaming

Corporate presentations, live events, concerts
Local (one location)
Nation-wide
World-wide

PER SEC
$100.00

$40.00
$60.00
$80.00

$35.00
$75.00

$30.00
$50.00
$60.00

$40.00
$80.00

$60.00
$80.00
$100.00
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AUDIO

Film and Video PER SEC
Theatrical Distribution $50.00
Nation-wide TV broadcast, world-wide TV broadcast,
pay/cable transmission, & internet streaming

TV broadcast and cable transmission

Local $30.00
Nation-wide (network or syndication) $40.00
World-wide/internet streaming $50.00

TV broadcast on non-commercial (PBS) stations only
Local $30.00
Nation-wide/internet streaming $50.00

Educational, non-commercial distribution only (non-broadcast)

Local $30.00

Nation-wide $40.00

World-wide $50.00
TV commercials

Local (one market) $40.00

Nation-wide/internet streaming $50.00

Corporate presentations, live events, concerts

Local (one location) $30.00
Nation-wide $40.00
World-wide $50.00

Fees include 7% MS sales tax. Organizations claiming an exemption must produce an authorization letter
from the State of Mississippi verifying their tax exempt status prior to the transaction.

Archives and Special Collections University of Mississippi Libraries
University, MS  Phone: 662.915.7408  Fax: 662.915.5734



